
AIR QUALITY MANAGEMENT AREA 2017 (B)
PORTLAND STREET FAREHAM 

PORTLAND
STREET 

HARTLAND'S ROAD 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

11 

26 

41 

33 

43 42 
36 

18 
20 

45 

23 

35 

39 

Sacred Heart 

Hall 

1 t
o 5

 

Shelter 

Bus Station 

Sentinel Cotts 

2
4 

2 

2 

3 

4 
1 

3 

4 

1 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

     
  

                       
                         

    
© Crown copyright and database rights 2017 Ordnance Survey 100019110. You are permitted to use this data solely to enable you to respond to,
or interact with, the organisation that provided you with the data. You are not permitted to copy, sub-licence, distribute or sell any of this data to
third parties in any form. 


	Air Quality Management Area 2017
	AIR QUALITY MANAGEMENT AREA 2017 (B)PORTLAND STREET FAREHAM 
	Figure
	PORTLANDSTREET HARTLAND'SROAD 2 3 4 1 5 11 26 41 33 43 42 36 18 20 45 23 35 39 SacredHeart Hall 1to5 Shelter Bus Station SentinelCotts 24 2 2 3 4 1 3 4 1 
	© Crown copyright and database rights 2017 Ordnance Survey 100019110. You are permitted to use this data solely to enable you to respond to,or interact with, the organisation that provided you with the data. You are not permitted to copy, sub-licence, distribute or sell any of this data tothird parties in any form. 


